COUNCILLORS' ALLOWANCES 2015/16

Set out below are details of the allowances and expenses received by elected Members of

Newcastle-under-Lyme Borough Council during the Municipal Year May 2015 to April 2016.

Some Members also received Special Responsibility (SR) payments if they carried out such duties as Cabinet Member, Committee
Chair or Leader of a political group. Some Members also received travel payments.

Allowances are reviewed by an independent panel.

NAME BASIC £ SPEC RESP £ TRAVEL £ TOTALE
Hambleton T £3,365.04 £3,429.96 £6,795.00
Walklate Miss J £3,365.04 £3,365.04
Hailstones P £3,365.04 £3,365.04
Williams J £3,365.04 £5,659.92 £23.69 £9,048.65
Fear AT £3,365.04 £3,365.04
Williams Mrs G £3,365.04 £3,959.88 £7,324.92
Reddish Miss M L £3,365.04 £1,129.92 £4,494.96
Tagg S J £3,365.04 £3,365.04
Hambleton Mrs S £3,365.04 £2,829.96 £6,195.00
Cooper J £3,365.04 £3,365.04
Matthews | £3,365.04 £3,365.04
Wilkes | £3,365.04 £3,365.04
Cooper Miss J £3,365.04 £57.10 £3,422.14
Shenton Mrs EAF £3,365.04 £19,249.92 £36.30 £22,651.26
Sweeney S £3,365.04 £1,129.92 £4,494.96
Beech Mrs AE £3,365.04 £5,659.92 £542.75 £9,567.71
Simpson Mrs S J £3,365.04 £3,365.04
Hailstones Mrs L £3,365.04 £3,365.04
Wemyss AR £3,365.04 £1,129.92 £4,494.96
Johnson Mrs H £3,365.04 £1,129.92 £75.40 £4,570.36
Robinson K £3,365.04 £3,429.96 £6,795.00
Heesom Mrs G £3,365.04 £3,365.04
Welsh B £3,365.04 £1,129.92 £4,494 96
Allport D £3,365.04 £2,829.96 £6,195.00
Astle Mrs M £3,365.04 £3,365.04
Bailey R £3,365.04 £3,365.04
Eagles A £3,365.04 £3,365.04
Holland M £3,365.04 £3,365.04
Kearon A £3,365.04 £5,659.92 £9,024.96
Loades D £3,365.04 £3,365.04
Waring P £3,365.04 £3,365.04
Bates Mrs E £3,365.04 £3,365.04
White S £3,365.04 £1,129.92 £4,494.96
Stubbs M £3,365.04 £2,829.96 £6,195.00
Peers Ms T £3,365.04 £3,365.04
Winfield Mrs J £3,365.04 £1,129.92 £4,494.96
Burgess Mrs S £3,365.04 £104.00 £3,469.04
Plant G £3,365.04 £1,129.92 £4,494.96
Eastwood C £3,365.04 £2,829.96 £6,195.00
Snell Mrs S (nee B £3,365.04 £4,230.00 £7,595.04
Stringer D £3,365.04 £2,594.13 £5,959.17
Mancey Miss C £3,365.04 £3,365.04
Turner T £3,365.04 £15,169.92 £628.76 £19,163.72
Rout Mrs A £3,365.04 £5,659.92 £9,024.96
Owen K £3,365.04 £3,365.04
Harper D £3,365.04 £3,365.04
Braithwaite Mrs E £3,365.04 £3,365.04
Huckfield D £3,365.04 £3,365.04
Wallace R £2,243.36 £753.28 £2,996.64
Woolley D £3,365.04 £3,365.04

Naylon Mrs W £3,365.04 £3,365.04



Proctor B
Tagg J
Northcott P

Dymond S
Frankish A
Johnson T

Parker A
Pickup S
Wing L

TOTALS

£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04

£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04

£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04

£200,780.72

£4,244.94

£1,035.76

£2,688.29

£103,784.92

£745.40

£244.40
£125.50

£163.80

£2,747.10

£8,355.38
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£4,645.20
£3,490.54
£3,365.04

£3,365.04
£6,217.13
£3,365.04

£307,312.74



