COUNCILLORS' ALLOWANCES 2015/16

Set out below are details of the allowances and expenses received by elected Members of Newcastle-under-Lyme Borough Council during the Municipal Year May 2015 to April 2016.

Some Members also received Special Responsibility (SR) payments if they carried out such duties as Cabinet Member, Committee Chair or Leader of a political group. Some Members also received travel payments.

Allowances are reviewed by an independent panel.

NAME	BASIC £	SPEC RESP £	TRAVEL £	TOTAL £
Hambleton T	£3,365.04	£3,429.96		£6,795.00
Walklate Miss J	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Hailstones P	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Williams J	£3,365.04	£5,659.92	£23.69	£9,048.65
Fear A T	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Williams Mrs G	£3,365.04	£3,959.88		£7,324.92
Reddish Miss M L	£3,365.04	£1,129.92		£4,494.96
Tagg S J	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Hambleton Mrs S	£3,365.04	£2,829.96		£6,195.00
Cooper J	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Matthews I	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Wilkes I	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Cooper Miss J	£3,365.04		£57.10	£3,422.14
Shenton Mrs E A F	£3,365.04	£19,249.92	£36.30	£22,651.26
Sweeney S	£3,365.04	£1,129.92		£4,494.96
Beech Mrs A E	£3,365.04	£5,659.92	£542.75	£9,567.71
Simpson Mrs S J	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Hailstones Mrs L	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Wemyss A R	£3,365.04	£1,129.92		£4,494.96
Johnson Mrs H	£3,365.04	£1,129.92	£75.40	£4,570.36
Robinson K	£3,365.04	£3,429.96		£6,795.00
Heesom Mrs G	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Welsh B	£3,365.04	£1,129.92		£4,494.96
Allport D	£3,365.04	£2,829.96		£6,195.00
Astle Mrs M	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Bailey R	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Eagles A	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Holland M	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Kearon A	£3,365.04	£5,659.92		£9,024.96
Loades D	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Waring P	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Bates Mrs E	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
White S	£3,365.04	£1,129.92		£4,494.96
Stubbs M	£3,365.04	£2,829.96		£6,195.00
Peers Ms T	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Winfield Mrs J	£3,365.04	£1,129.92		£4,494.96
Burgess Mrs S	£3,365.04		£104.00	£3,469.04
Plant G	£3,365.04	£1,129.92		£4,494.96
Eastwood C	£3,365.04	£2,829.96		£6,195.00
Snell Mrs S (nee B	£3,365.04	£4,230.00		£7,595.04
Stringer D	£3,365.04	£2,594.13		£5,959.17
Mancey Miss C	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Turner T	£3,365.04	£15,169.92	£628.76	£19,163.72
Rout Mrs A	£3,365.04	£5,659.92		£9,024.96
Owen K	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Harper D	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Braithwaite Mrs E	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Huckfield D	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Wallace R	£2,243.36	£753.28		£2,996.64
Woolley D	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Naylon Mrs W	£3,365.04			£3,365.04

Proctor B	£3,365.04	£4,244.94	£745.40	£8,355.38
Tagg J	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Northcott P	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Dymond S	£3,365.04	£1,035.76	£244.40	£4,645.20
Frankish A	£3,365.04		£125.50	£3,490.54
Johnson T	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Parker A	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Pickup S	£3,365.04	£2,688.29	£163.80	£6,217.13
Wing L	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
TOTALS	£200,780.72	£103,784.92	£2,747.10	£307,312.74